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ACTIVE WARNING SYSTEM VENDORS 
Updated November 19, 2025 

Per the Indiana Sherriff’s Association, the following vendors are capable of meeting active warning 
system specifications laid out in HEA 1225.

911 CELLULAR 
Chad Salahshour 
chad@911cellular.com 

ASR ALERT SYSTEMS 
Hector Delgado 
hector@asralertsystems.com 

CALIBER FIRST ALERT  
Darin Dillard 
ddillard@caliberpublicsafety.com  

CAMPUS SAFE  
Baron Huber 
bhuber@kologik.com  

CENTEGIX 
Tara Heaton 
theaton@centegix.com  

CRISISGO INC.  
Ed Renshaw 
erenshaw@crisisgo.com  

GUARD 911  
Nate McVicker 
nate.mcvicker@guard911.com  

INFORCE 911  
Brandon Flanagan 
bflanagan@inforcetechnology.com  

INTRADO 
Richard Darrell 
rdarrell@intrado.com  

KOKOMO24/7 
Elizabeth Connolly 
1 (817) 565-6668 x 714 

LAYERED SOLUTIONS INC. 
Rick Wagner 
rick.wagner@layeredsolutionsinc.com  

QUICKLERT 
Sam Hoffner 
shoffner@quicklert.com  

RAVE 
Andrew Gutteridge 
agutteridge@ravemobilesafety.com  

RAPTOR TECHNOLOGIES 
Nick Vaghasiya 
nick.vaghasiya@raptortech.com 

SAFERWATCH 
Dave Murtaugh 
murtaugh55@gmail.com 

mailto:chad@911cellular.com
mailto:hector@asralertsystems.com
mailto:ddillard@caliberpublicsafety.com
mailto:bhuber@kologik.com
mailto:theaton@centegix.com
mailto:erenshaw@crisisgo.com
mailto:nate.mcvicker@guard911.com
mailto:bflanagan@inforcetechnology.com
mailto:rdarrell@intrado.com
mailto:rick.wagner@layeredsolutionsinc.com
mailto:shoffner@quicklert.com
mailto:agutteridge@ravemobilesafety.com
mailto:nick.vaghasiya@raptortech.com
mailto:murtaugh55@gmail.com

	911 Cellular
	ASR Alert Systems
	Caliber First Alert
	Campus Safe
	Centegix
	Crisisgo Inc.
	Guard 911
	Inforce 911
	Intrado
	Kokomo24/7
	Layered Solutions Inc.
	Quicklert
	Rave
	Raptor Technologies
	Saferwatch

